
 

 

 

 

ÜBERSICHT:     Eingriff – Ausgleich  
 

    
 E.Nr.   Eingriffsmaßnahme  

 
 

  E.Nr.   Ausgleichsmaßnahme  
 

 

  
154 

 

   
Schutzgut Arten und Biotope: 
Lebensraumverlust Feldhamster  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Verlust von Saumvegetation 
 

   
 

160 m² 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

390 m² 
 

   
 

545 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

546 
 
 
 
 

   
 
Brache / Feldhamstergerechte 
Bewirtschaftung 
(CEF-Maßnahme) 
 
                            Anteil E.Nr. 154 
                            Anteil E.Nr. 155 
                            Anteil E.Nr. 158 
    
Extensiver Grünlandbereich     
 
                            Anteil E.Nr. 154 
                            Anteil E.Nr. 155                 

   
 

670 m² 
 
 
 

160 m² 
260 m² 
250 m² 

 
980 m² 

 
390 m² 
590 m² 

 

  
155 

 

   
Schutzgut Arten und Biotope: 
Lebensraumverlust Feldhamster 
 
Verlust von Saumvegetation 
 
 

   
 

260 m² 
 

650 m² 
 
 

   
 

545 
 

546 
 

544 
 
 
 
 

 

   
 
s.o. 
                        
s.o. 
 
Saumstreifen, grabenbegleitend 
Breite: 10,0 m / Länge: 160 m 
     
                            Anteil E.Nr. 155 
                            Anteil E.Nr. 158 
                            Anteil E.Nr. 158     
 
                                     Überhang 
                                                                      

   
 

260 m² 
 

590 m² 
 

1.600 m² 
 
 

60 m² 
50 m² 

1.400 m² 
 

90 m² 

 

  
158 

 

   
Schutzgut Arten und Biotope: 
Lebensraumverlust Feldhamster 
 
 
Schutzgut Boden: 
Teilversiegelung (DoB) 

   
 

300 m² 
 
 
 

1.400 m² 

   
 

545 
544 

 
 

544 
 

   
 
s.o. 
s.o. 
 
 
s.o. 

   
 

  250 m² 
50 m² 

 
 

1.400 m² 
 

 

 


